105733 J. DeGirolamo

DRAIN LAYERS LICENSED THRU 2023

Peter DeGirolamo & Sons Inc

77 East Belcher Road Cell# 508-962-1344

Foxboro, MA 02035 Bus: 508-543-7228
34343 P. Trufant Trufant Industries Inc

P. O. Box 76 Cell# 508-962-2560

Medway, MA 02053 Bus: 508-533-6707
34334 J. Hockman J. Hockman, Inc. .

11 Sherwood Drive Cell# 508-326-8416

Norfolk, MA 02056 Bus: 508-384-1400
34322 F. Mahoney  Blue Diamond Equipment Co., LLC

73 E. Belcher Road Cell# 508-962-7260

Foxboro, MA 02035 Bus: 508-543-3711
102450 B. Pettis D.P. & Sons

102 Acorn Street Cell# 508-510-1451

Millis, MA 02054 Bus: 508-376-5720
35107 W. Canesi Canesi Bros. Construction

801 Upper Union Street Cell# 508-922-2518

Franklin, MA 02038 Bus: 508-541-9200
34337 G. Kettell Plainville Pump & Excavating, Inc.

18 High Street #4 Cell# 508-726-4551

Plainville, MA 02762 Bus: 508-695-9156
34338 P. LaMountain LaMountain Bros., Inc.

37 Federal Hill Road Cell# 508-889-4643

Oxford, MA 01540 Bus: 508-987-5322
102478 R. Jones Jones Contracting Inc.

735 Washington Street Cell# 508-326-0025

Walpole, MA 02081 Bus: 508-668-7888
105445 W/. Miller Bella Construction Company, LLC

119 E. Central Street Cell# 508-259-1919

Franklin, MA 02038 Bus: 508-541-2077

2021 - 2023 Drain Layers License 1

3/14/2023




34137 T. Konowitz

34326 D. Franklin

34403 A. DiMartino

34405 A. Tetreault

103379 R. Santos

101242 P. Mauro

34344 - A. Ouellette

34328 D. Heerdt

36927 ). Carroll

33760 R. Deschenes

34346 W. Barrows

Miles of Excavating
242 Park Street
Wrentham, MA 02093

Earthwork Industries, Inc.
6 High Street, Unit 4
Plainville, MA 02762

A. DiMartino Construction Inc.
44 Coutu Street
Franklin, MA 02038

Aldore Tetreault & Sons, Inc.
11 Lovell Street
Mendon, MA 01756

$ & E Contractors
P.O. Box 186
Millis, MA 02054

Construction Material Services Inc
P.O.Box 1 379 South St.
Marlboro, MA 01752

A O.Construction.Inc
41 Sweetland Avenue
Attleboro, MA 02703

Guaranteed Builders & Dev. Inc
14 West Street
Douglas, MA 01516

Dirtworks Excavation Corp.
P. O.Box 74
Wrentham;-MA-02093

W W Contracting Corp.
2 Wood Street

P. O. Box 156

Upton, MA 01568

Barrows Contracting Inc
37 North Street
Upton, MA 01568

2021 - 2023 Drain Layers License 2

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus#

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

508-726-8715
508-384-9590

508-245-7316
508-643-4430

508-889-7672
508-384-3181

508-922-4924
508-473-9384

508-596-4333
508-520-1787

508-962-3147
508-481-0011

401-640-9634
508-639-9340

508-989-9945
508-476-1500

508-868-9539
N/A

508-294-3185
508-529-6334

508-304-3310
508-529-4708

3/14/2023



34323 D. Uhlman

34327 M. Rose

106093 R. Bradbury

34524 ). Lorusso

34339 Marinella

117698 J. Liberti

107696 B. McCurley

34342 M. Staniscia

D. P. Excavating
11 Haskell Street
Westboro, MA 01581

Dowling Corporation
713 Dedham Street
Wrentham, MA 02093

G. Lopes Construction Inc
490 Winthrop Street
Taunton, MA 02780

Lorusso Building & Remodeling
P. O. B ox 332
Norfolk, MA 02056

Marinella Construction Inc
P. O. Box 411
Franklin, MA 02038

LDS Design Inc
235 Maple Street
Bellingham, MA 02019

J. C. Parmenter Inc
85 Hayden Rowe Street
Hopkinton, MA 01748

Smiley Construction LLC
178 Cottage Street
Franklin, MA 02038

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#

BUS:

Cell#
Bus:

508-962-3937
same

508-509-8992
508-384-7617

508-509-9957
508-824-4834

508-726-8234

508-962-1965
508-520-0613

401-226-3886
same

508-922-1343
508-435-3381

508-962-6943
same

34134 P. Lavin

34348 C. Hartley

35974 R. Kadesh

Keash Excavation Inc
24 Furnace Avenue
Quincy, MA 02169

H & M Excavating Inc
19 Landau Road
Plainville, MA 02762

R... Kadesh Excavating LLC
200 Norfolk Street
Walpole, MA 02081

2021 - 2023 Drain Layers License 3

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

617-293-5520
857-231-1171

508-809-0324

508-699-0218"

781-858-6430
508-921-3133

3/14/2023



94986

94759

34333

104070

98

34336

109832

105782

Gracewood Development
P. O. Box 934
Franklin, MA 02038

East Coast Landscaping
202 Chase Road
Portsmouth, Rl 02871

P. J. Hayes Inc
399 South Street
Walpole, MA 02081

SumCo Eco-Contracting LLC

2 Centennial Drive
Peabody, MA 01960

Brown Construction
South Main Street
Bellingham, MA 02019

Mitchell Association Construction Corp

12 Salisbury Street
Shrewsbury, MA 01545

R E Anderson Trucking Corp

45 Industrial Road
Wrentham, MA 02093

Lorusso Building & Remodeling

P. O. Box 332
Norfolk, MA 02

Cell#

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

508-479-6250

401-578-2706
401-683-5656

508-726-9856
508-668-9710

508-989-0007
978-744-1515

508-965-4061
508-966-1192

508-400-6906
same

508-509-7751
508-384-3911

508-726-8234
same

98301

108364

108836

225

Bussey Enterprises
94 Jordan Road
Franklin, MA 02038

Big Excavation
2075 Main Street
Walpole, MA 02081

Hydra Tech
180 Pratts Junction Road
Sterling, MA 01564

Yankee Builders
5 Pearly Lane
Franklin, MA 02038

2021 - 2023 Drain Layers License 4

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#
Bus:

Cell#

Bus:

508-341-4946
508-528-4316

508-280-1507
508-660-1300

978-422-9001

978-833-7241 Brendon

401-641-1792
508-520-2281

3/14/2023



112592 Aqua Line Utility Inc

1283 Washington Street Cell# 978-876-3041

Weymouth, MA 02189 Bus: same
254 MAS Building & Bridge

18 Sharon Avenue Cell# 516-754-6807

Norfolk, MA 02056 Bus:  508-520-2277
112008 Koshivaki Construction

' 24-D Hawthorne Village Cell# 508-930-7923

Franklin, MA 02038 Bus:  508-400-0216
115186 ADS Design

235 Maple Street Cell# 774-535-1568

Bellingham, MA 02019 Bus: same
261 Walsh Contracting Corp

82 North Avenue Cell# 508-726-8203

Attleboro, MA 02703 Bus: 508-722-1435
114986 Site & Septic Corp

179-5.-Main-Street Cell# . 774-278-0135

Bellingham, MA 02019 Bus:  774-278-0149
115962 Kenny Jones Corp.

2092 Main Street Cell# 508-294-1182

Walpole, MA 02081 Bus:  508-850-5151
117474 S. J. Olson General Contractors

177 Essex Cell# 781-645-2806

Lynnfield, MA 01940 Bus: 978-778-8600
118110 MJD Excavation Inc

231 Plain Street Cell# 508-837-8272

Rehoboth, MA 02769 Bus: 774-565-0781
118007 Roto-Rooter

Maple Street Cell# 617-799-4144

Stoughton, MA 02072 Bus:  781-297-7049
118735 Green Site Services Group Inc

24 Williams Way Cell# 508-889-5289

Bellingham, MA 02019 Bus: 508-966-2020
118844 CJP & Sons Construction

1420 Main Street Cell# 508-335-7263

Millis, MA 02054 Bus: same

2021 - 2023 Drain Layers License 5 3/14/2023



109880

117925

117161

34028

120037

Trainor Construction Company Inc

9 Walnut Knoll
Canton, MA 02021

J Busteed Construction LLC
37 Hardwick Street
Brighton, MA 02135

Michael Morehead
Paula Lane
Foxboro, MA 02035

KJS LLC
14 Renmar Avenue
Walpole, MA 02081

Complete Landscape Services
23 Park Street
Rehoboth, MA 02769

Joseph Botti Co. Inc
7 Turnpike Street
S. Easton, MA 02375-1120

Cell# 781-858-1229

Bus# same
Cell# 617-875-8443
Bus:
Cell# 508-962-7431
Bus:  508-958-5827
Cell# 508-328-8736
Bus: 508-328-8080
Cell# 508-243-6962
Bus: 508-369-4485

2021 - 2023 Drain Layers License 6

3/14/2023




